
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

291 
800 
646 
262 
118 
223 
117 
371 
72x 

2x 

331 
502 
247 

Name 

Reid Edwards 
Jacob Fejer 
Justin Gibbs 
Elijah Lobato 
Maurice Abanes 
Dikran Sarkis 
Walt Vogl 
Matt Higgins 
Tristen Chernove 
Alejandro Cerecero 

Ross Heaton 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Ben Williams 

Class 

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

5.553 
9.292 

24.200 
26.087 
58.964 

1:10.063 
1:10.369 
1:27.539 
2:13.912 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:19.225 
11:24.778 
11:28.517 
11:43.425 
11:45.312 
12:18.189 
12:29.288 
12:29.594 
12:46.764 
13:33.137 

Best Tm 

1:49.758 
1:51.599 
1:52.202 
1:54.478 
1:54.401 
1:59.300 
2:02.407 
2:02.193 
2:03.115 
2:11.600 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 11:17:52 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.553 

Avg. Speed 

85.227 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.758 

Best Speed 

87.902 

Best Lap by 

291 - Reid Edwards 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 03: Amateur Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 10:22:03 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 09:40 


